
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

No School–  

Holiday Recess 

2 

No School–  

Holiday Recess 

3 

AM-Theo Contopolous 

Birthday 

 

PM– Rohan Kumar 

4 

AM- Emilia Alfano 

5 

AM– Juliette Gubian 

 

PM– Leana Despontin 

6 

7 8 

AM– Lyra Nagler 

9 

AM– Tristan  

Wachsberg 

10 

 

 

PM– Anastasia Li 

11 

AM– Brielle Gillespie 

12 

AM– Daphne Rosen 

13 

14 15 

No School- 

Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day 

16 

AM– Charlie Page 

 

PM– Mariana Hernan-

dez 

17 

 

 

PM– Wilder Adams 

18 

AM– Juan Tomas Lois 

19 

 

 

PM– Avery Chatterjee 

20 

21 22 

AM– Joseph Mauro 

23 

AM– Oliver deGroot 

24 

AM– Anna Irving 

 

PM– Andrew Pappas 

25 

 

 

PM– Ellie Webler 

26 

 

 

PM– Shane Spollen 

27 

28 29 30 

 

 

PM– Bridie Browne 

31 

 

 

 

   

Yellow Room January 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

AM- Emilia Alfano 

2 

 

 

PM– Leana Despontin 

3 

4 5 

AM– Tristan Wachsberg 

6 

AM– Charlie Page 

 

 

PM– Rohan Kumar 

7 

AM– Anna Irving 

 

 

8 

AM– Juan Tomas Lois 

 

 

PM– Wilder Adams 

9 

AM– Daphne Rosen 

 

 

PM– Shane Spollen 

10 

11 12 

AM-Theo Contopolous 

 

 

PM– Mariana Hernan-

13 

AM– Lyra Nagler 

 

 

PM– Ellie Webler 

14 

AM– Brielle Gillespie 

 

 

PM– Anastasia Li 

15 

AM– Joseph Mauro 

16 

 

 

PM– Avery Chatterjee 

17 

18 19 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

20 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

21 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

22 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

23 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

24 

25 26 

AM– Oliver deGroot 

27 

 

 

PM– Andrew Pappas 

 

28 

AM– Juliette Gubian 

29   

Yellow Room February 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 

AM– Tristan  

Wachsberg 

5 

 

 

PM– Rohan Kumar 

6 

AM- Emilia Alfano 

 

 

7 

AM– Juan Tomas Lois 

8 

No School- 

Staff Development Day 

9 

10 11 

AM– Lyra Nagler 

 

PM– Mariana Hernan-

12 

AM-Theo Contopolous 

13 

 

 

PM– Wilder Adams 

14 

AM– Daphne Rosen 

15 

AM– Anna Irving 

 

 

16 

17 18 

AM– Brielle Gillespie 

 

 

19 

AM– Charlie Page 

 

PM– Andrew Pappas 

20 

AM– Joseph Mauro 

 

PM– Ellie Webler 

21 

AM– Oliver deGroot 

 

PM– Avery Chatterjee 

22 

AM– Juliette Gubian 

23 

24 25 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

26 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

27 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

28 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

29 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

30 

31       

Yellow Room March 2024 


